Okresni prebor Brno-venkov 2018/2019
TiSnov 17.11.2018

Dvouhry - muzi

Poradi Pfijmeni

1.

2.

3.-4
3.-4
5.-8
5.-8
5.-8
5.-8
9.-12.
9.-12.
9.-12.
9.-12.
13.

14.

15. - 16.
15. - 16.
17. - 20.
17. - 20.
17. - 20.
17. - 20.
21.-22.
21.-22.

Cerny
Novak

. Rotrekl

. Vojtéch

. Brandstettr
. Dospisil

. Hruska

. Vanék

Cvrkal
Cerny
Mrkvica
Pokorny
Rotrekl
Hofirek
Dospisil
Krska
Kluger
Kubat
Pokorny
Zemachova
Burian
Koumar

Jméno
Radek
Ondfrej
Lukas
Martin
Tomas

Pavel ml.

Pavel
Jan
Richard
Libor
Lukas
Jan
Michal
Filip

JiFi st.
Ristislav
Marek
Krystof
Marek
Lucie
Lubomir
Radim

oddil

TJ Sokol RebeSovice
Sokol Ofechov

TJ Cemo Mokra

TJ Cemo Mokra

TJ Lazanky

TTC Koral TiSnov
TTC Koral TiSnov
Sokol Ofechov

TTC Koral TiSnov

TJ Sokol RebeSovice
Prace

Ostrovacice

TJ Cemo Mokra
Prace

TTC Koral TiSnov
Ostrovacice

TTC Koral TiSnov
TTC Koral TiSnov
Ostrovacice

TJ Sokol RebeSovice
TJ Lazanky

TTC Koral Tisnov

Poradi
1.
2
3.-4
3.-4
5.-8
5.-8
5.-8
5.-8
9.-11.
9.-11.
9.-11.

PFijmeni
Cerny
Cerny

. Dospisil

Hruska

. Brandstettr

Kadlec

. Rotrekl

Rotrekl

. Cvrkal

Koumar

. Hofirek

Mrkvica

. Dospisil

Vojtéch

. Novak

Vanék
Kluger
Kubat
Krska
Burian
Pokorny
Pokorny

Ctyrhry - muzi
Jméno oddil
Libor TJ Sokol RebeSovice
Radek TJ Sokol RebeSovice
Pavel ml. TTC Koral TiSnov
Pavel TTC Koral Tisnov
Tomas TJ Lazanky
M. TJ Lazanky
Lukas TJ Cemo Mokra
Michal TJ Cemo Mokra
Richard  TTC Koral TiSnov
Radim TTC Koral Tisnov
Filip Prace
Lukas Prace
JiFi st. TTC Koral Tisnov
Martin TJ Cemo Mokra
Ondfrej Sokol Ofechov
Jan Sokol Ofechov
Marek TTC Koral Tisnov
Krystof TTC Koral TiSnov
Ristislav  Ostrovacice
Lubomir  TJ Lazanky
Jan Ostrovacice
Marek Ostrovacice



